

:: ORDER BELOW EXH. 7

Seen and Filed.

(S.D.Wankhede)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal,Shirur, Dist.Pune.

Date : 25/11/2025.

:: ORDER BELOW EXH. 8

Summons is duly served to accused but he absent when called.

Hence, issue B.W of Rs. 5000/-.

(S.D.Wankhede)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal,Shirur, Dist.Pune.

Date : 25/11/2025.