

:: ORDER BELOW EXH.10 ::

Seen and filed.

Date : 08/04/2026

(S.D.Wankhede)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,Court No. 2
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

:: ORDER BELOW EXH.11 ::

Filed on record.

Date : 08/04/2026

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,Court No. 2
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

:: ORDER BELOW EXH.12 ::

Seen and filed.

Date : 08/04/2026

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,Court No. 2
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.

:: ORDER BELOW EXH.13::

Granted.

Date : 08/04/2026

(S.D.Wankhede)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,Court No. 2
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.